| Giovedi di Druento

Orario di partenza di giovedi 06 luglio 2023 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE 2020

ORA TEE

08:00 1 LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

08:00 2 NEGRO
MONICA

08:00 3 BARBARO
DOMENICO

08:00 4 RUSSO
LUIGI

08:00 5 RASTRELLI
RENATA

08:00 6 POLIDORO
PIETRO

08:00 7 PANIZZO
IVANO

10

19

10

10

24

10

11

PIZZONIA
VINCENZO

BASCHIROTTO
MARIO

QUATTROMANI
DOMENICO

CARINI
CESARE

RELLA
ANTONIETTA CINZIA

MOTTINO
SERGIO

PICCABLOTTO
ROBERTO

13

19

27

14

16

27

14

VOLTAREL
GIANNI

SPAGNUOLO
EMANUELE

AMATI
ALDO

ROFFINELLA
GIANCARLO

TURINA
MAURO

LUSETTI
MATTEO

CHINEA
STEFANO

GOLF DRUENTO

12

16

15

14

16

SOFFIETTI
JACOPO

BARRESI
LUCA

SORBA
CESARE

OLIVERO
ANDREA

CORSINOTTI
FEDERICO

SIGNORI
GIORGIO

17

17

10

13

11




